
January 27, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76G  90795-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

8
8
8

 15.00
 20.00
 10.00

9N
9N
9N

10W
10W
10W

POWELL
POWELL
POWELL

NENW
NWNE
NENE

1
2
3

Priority Date: DECEMBER 31, 1954

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 45.00

Owners: CHARLES  GILMAN 

DAYNA  GILMAN 

42 WESTWOOD RD

42 WESTWOOD RD

GARRISON, MT 59731-9726

GARRISON, MT 59731-9726

Type of Historical Right: USE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  45.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76G  90795-00 General Abstract

250.00 GPM

133.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 71635 RECEIVED 02/04/2010. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: CLARK FORK RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 15 TO SEPTEMBER 19

1 8 10W9NNENENE POWELL

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  4 - MODERATELY LOW

Period of Use: MAY 15 to SEPTEMBER 19

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  28-1775-08-1-01-01-0000 - Y 28-1775-08-1-01-02-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 31, 1954

Version Status: ACTIVE


