STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76G 90795-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM
	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
2	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	CHARLES GILMAN 42 WESTWOOD RD
	GARRISON, MT 59731-9726
	DAYNA GILMAN
	42 WESTWOOD RD GARRISON, MT 59731-9726
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 31, 1954
Enforceable Prior	ty Date: DECEMBER 31, 1954
Type of Historical Right	USE
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type	SPRINKLER
Maximum Flow Rate:	250.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	133.00 AC-FT
Climatic Area:	4 - MODERATELY LOW
Maximum Acres:	45.00
Source Name:	CLARK FORK RIVER
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and N	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNENENE89N10WPOWELL
Period of Diversion	n: MAY 15 TO SEPTEMBER 19
Diversion Means:	
Period of Use:	MAY 15 to SEPTEMBER 19
Place of Use:	
	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge</u> <u>County</u>
1 15.00	NENW 8 9N 10W POWELL
2 20.00 3 10.00	NWNE 8 9N 10W POWELL
	NENE 8 9N 10W POWELL
Total: 45.00	
Geocodes/Valid:	28-1775-08-1-01-01-0000 - Y 28-1775-08-1-01-02-0000 - Y

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 71635 RECEIVED 02/04/2010.